
DATE TIME ACTIVITY

Monday 3rd July 2:00pm - 4:00pm Summer Fair

Friday 7th July 9:00am - 4:00pm Y6 Trip to Welton Waters

Monday 10th July 9:30am - 10:15am
New FS2 Parent & Child September 2023

Transition Morning

Transition Afternoon - Meet Your New 
Teacher - Parents Welcome

Wednesday 12th July 12:30pm - 4:00pm Y4 Bonus Arena Trip

Thursday 13th July 2:30pm

Friday 14th July Times to follow
SEND Transition Meetings - Meet The 

New Class Teacher

Monday 17th July 3:30pm - 5:00pm Celebration Evening

Tuesday 18th July 1:30pm & 6:00pm Y6 Production - ‘The Lion King’

Wednesday 19th July 1:00pm - 3:15pm Sports Day

Friday 21st July 2:00pm Y6 Leavers Assembly

St Nicholas’
Summer Countdown


